Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

A wear and weatherproof layer of PVC coated polyester.
Specification
Size
ID
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(mtH20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1” 25 100 14 56 0.8 T7610-025
1 1/2” 38 140 14 56 1.2 T7610-038
2” 50 180 14 56 1.9 T7610-050
2 1/2” 65 205 14 56 2.5 T7610-065
3” 75 280 14 56 3.0 T7610-075
4” 100 395 14 56 5.2 T7610-100
Temperature Range
-30°c to +80°c
Construction Available End Connections